23NTE Electronics, Inc.  Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224  http://www.nteinc.com
Panel Mount Fuse Holder
Specifications:
Available in 2 Sizes:
Part No. 74−FH5 is for 5 x 20mm Fuses
Part No. 74−FH6 is for 6 x 30mm  and 6.3 x 32mm Fuses
Rating:  10A / 250VAC
Finger−Grip Fuse Extractor Type Knob

FA−07
.433
(11.0)
Dia
2.114 (53.7)
.689
(17.5)
Dia
3.500 (88.9) Min
(Lead Length, Both Sides)
24 NTE Electronics, Inc.  Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224  http://www.nteinc.com
Auto In−Line Fuse Holder
Specifications:
Suitable for ATM & ATC Equivalent Blade Type Automotive Fuses
Ratings and Ordering Numbers:
Part No. 74−IFHMA15 is for ATM type fuses up to 15A
Part No. 74−IFHMA30 is for ATM type fuses up to 30A
Part No. 74−IFHA15 is for ATC type fuses up to 15A
Part No. 74−IFHA30 is for ATC type fuses up to 30A
All Types Rated up to 32VDC
Body Material:  PVC (Max. Temperature +105 C)
Red Wire Leads:  16 AWG for 15A Versions & 12 AWG for 30A
Versions

.992 (25.2) PVC 105  Black
1.811 (46.0) 3.500 (88.9)
Min
3.500 (88.9)
Min
1.354
(34.4)
.354
(9.0)
Auto In-Line Fuse Holder w/LED Warning Light
Specifications:
Suitable for ATM & ATC Equivalent Blade Type Automotive Fuses
LED Warning Light when Fuse is Blown
Waterproof
Ratings and Ordering Numbers:
Part No. 74−IFHMAL15 is for ATM type fuses up to 15A
Part No. 74−IFHMAL30 is for ATM type fuses up to 30A
Part No. 74−IFHAL15 is for ATC type fuses up to 15A
Part No. 74−IFHAL30 is for ATC type fuses up to 30A
All Types Rated up to 12/24VDC
Body Material:  PVC (Max. Temperature +105 C)
Red Wire Leads:  16 AWG for 15A Versions & 12 AWG for 30A
Versions

.354
(9.0)
LED
1.811 (46.0)
1.417 (36.0)
3.500 (88.9)
Min
3.500 (88.9)
Min
25NTE Electronics, Inc.  Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224  http://www.nteinc.com
In−Line Clear Fuse Holder for ATC/ATO
Equivalent Fuses
Specifications:
Suitable for ATC/ATO Equivalent Blade Type Automotive Fuses
Ratings and Ordering Numbers:
Part No. 74−IFHMAC30 is for ATM type fuses up to 30A
Part No. 74−IFHAC30 is for ATC/ATO type fuses up to 30A
All Types Rated up to 32VDC
Body Material:  Clear PVC (Max. Temperature +105 C)
Red Wire Leads:  12 AWG for 30A Versions
FA−18 (ATM Types)

FA−19 (ATC/ATO Types)
1.417 (36.0)
.992 (25.2) PVC 105  Black
1.811 (46.0) 3.500 (88.9)
Min
3.500 (88.9)
Min
1.354
(34.4)
.354
(9.0)
In-Line Clear Fuse Holder for MAX Equivalent Fuses
Specifications:
Suitable for MAX Equivalent Blade Type Automotive Fuses
Ratings and Ordering Numbers:
Part No. 74−IFHXC60 is for MAX type fuses up to 60A
All Types Rated up to 32VDC
Body Material:  Clear PVC (Max. Temperature +105 C)
Red Wire Leads:   6 AWG for 60A Versions
FA−20